
Hallenspielplan  Regensburg, Sporthalle ESV 27  ( 240340 )
Dechbettener Brücke 2
93051   Regensburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.07.2024 10:00 VE M ESV 1927 Regensburg 2 HC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 2 35:26

So. 14.07.2024 12:00 VE F ESV 27 Regensbg. 1 MTV Stadeln e. V. 1 27:17

Sa. 20.07.2024 16:00 VE M/F
gem.

ESV 27 Regensbg. 1 (F/wJgd) TSV Haunstetten 1 (F/wJgd) 26:27

Fr. 02.08.2024 20:00 VE M ESV 1927 Regensburg 1 Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld 5 39:21

So. 08.09.2024 11:30 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

ESV 1927 Regensburg 1 Bezirk Ostbayern 1 29:24

Sa. 14.09.2024 10:00 VE M ESV 1927 Regensburg 1 JSG Fürther Land 1 37:38

So. 15.09.2024 13:00 VE F ESV 27 Regensbg. 1 HC Forchheim 2011 2 25:28

Sa. 21.09.2024 15:00

19:00

ÜBOL MA

OL M

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

SG Kernfranken

43:35

27:17

So. 22.09.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

RL WC

ÜBOL MC

RL MB

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TG Landshut

TV Bad Kötzting

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

25:33

29:38

24:35

Sa. 28.09.2024 15:00 ÜBL wB ESV 27 Regensbg. III HSG Straubing 2008 11:12

So. 29.09.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

OL WB

RL WB

RL WA

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

MTV Stadeln

TSV EBE Forst United

TSV EBE Forst United

19:18

27:19

18:44

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:00

16:00

19:00

ÜBOL MC

RL MB

OL M

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HV Oberviechtach

TG Landshut

SV Michelfeld

21:31

24:29

32:24

So. 06.10.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

ESV 27 Regensbg. (GD)

HC Städtedreieck

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

TB 03 Roding

TV Bad Kötzting

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

TB 03 Roding

TV Bad Kötzting

ESV 27 Regensbg. (GD)

HC Städtedreieck

27:14

30:9

21:26

5:19

17:19

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.10.2024 15:00 RL F ESV 27 Regensbg. II HCD Gröbenzell II 34:24

So. 13.10.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

17:00

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

BZL F

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

SG Regensburg

SG Regensburg II

SG Regensburg III

SG Regensburg IV

SG Regensburg V

SG Regensburg VI

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

SG Regensburg

SG Regensburg II

SG Regensburg III

SG Regensburg IV

SG Regensburg V

SG Regensburg VI

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

Schierling/Langquaid

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

20:15

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

16:00

20:00

RL WA

OL WB

BZL F

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

TSV Ismaning

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HSG Berching/Pollanten

32:44

18:20

32:29

So. 20.10.2024 11:00

13:00

RL WC

RL WB

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TSV EBE Forst United

SV München Laim

20:37

35:22

Sa. 26.10.2024 17:00

19:00

RL F

OL M

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TSV Wendelstein

HBC Nürnberg

30:23

28:33



Hallenspielplan  Regensburg, Sporthalle ESV 27  ( 240340 )
Dechbettener Brücke 2
93051   Regensburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 27.10.2024 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TV Bad Kötzting

ATSV Kelheim

SG Regensburg

SG Regensburg II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

FC Mintraching

FC Mintraching II

HC Städtedreieck

HSG Straubing 2008 (GE)

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TV Bad Kötzting

ATSV Kelheim

SG Regensburg

SG Regensburg II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

FC Mintraching

FC Mintraching II

HC Städtedreieck

HSG Straubing 2008 (GE)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 13:00

15:00

BZL M

RL F

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

TSV Ismaning

25:26

19:29

So. 10.11.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

ÜBL wB

RL MB

ÜBOL MA

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TB 03 Roding

SG Kempten-Kottern

HC Deggendorf

12:13

24:26

48:22

Sa. 16.11.2024 14:00

16:00

OL M

RL F

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ASV 1863 Cham

MTV Stadeln

24:24

34:21

So. 17.11.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

RL WB

OL WB

BZL F

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

FC Bayern München

HCD Gröbenzell

ASV 1863 Cham

38:17

19:25

30:27

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

16:00

19:00

ÜBOL MA

BZL M

OL M

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HC Deggendorf

TSV Neutraubling

TV Marktsteft

52:20

17:28

25:22

So. 24.11.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

ÜBOL MC

RL MB

RL WA

BZL F

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

HC Hersbruck

VfL Günzburg

SV München Laim

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

24:28

19:22

23:29

21:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.11.2024 09:00

09:50

10:40

12:20

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

ESV 27 Regensbg. (GD)

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

TV Bad Kötzting

TB 03 Roding

TV Bad Kötzting

HC Städtedreieck

TB 03 Roding

TV Wackersdorf (GD)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 11:00

13:30

15:30

18:00

OL WB

RL WB

RL WC

BZL F

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

SSG Metten

TG Landshut

HT München

HV Oberviechtach II

9:16

33:27

19:36

32:16

Sa. 07.12.2024 11:30

14:00

16:00

ÜBL wB

RL F

BZL M

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

TV Bad Kötzting

TSV Herrsching

SG Regensburg III

27:7

26:20

36:21

So. 08.12.2024 13:00

15:00

RL WC

RL MB

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

Mintraching/Neutraubling

SG DJK Rimpar

22:18

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 17:00

19:00

BZL M

OL M

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HG Jura

SG DJK Rimpar II

32:26

29:31

So. 15.12.2024 10:30

15:00

BZK MD

ÜBOL MC

HC Städtedreieck

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. (GD)

HSV Hochfranken

21:23

23:30

Sa. 04.01.2025 14:30 VE M ESV 1927 Regensburg 1 Bezirk Ostbayern 2 33:39

Mo.06.01.2025 16:30 VE F ESV 1927 Regensburg 2 Talent Pilsen 1 (weiblich) 31:23

Sa. 11.01.2025 13:00

18:00

OL WB

RL F

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

HC Erlangen II

SV München Laim

19:19

32:30

So. 12.01.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

ÜBL wB

RL WB

RL WA

BZL F

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

FC Neunburg v.W.

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Forstenried

HG Hemau/Beratzhausen

19:29

32:19

47:18

20:21

Sa. 18.01.2025 15:00 BZL M ESV 27 Regensbg. II Schierling/Langquaid 32:21



Hallenspielplan  Regensburg, Sporthalle ESV 27  ( 240340 )
Dechbettener Brücke 2
93051   Regensburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00

16:00

OL M

RL F

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

HSC Bad Neustadt

TSV Vaterstetten

32:29

26:23

So. 26.01.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

ÜBOL MC

RL WC

RL MB

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSG Weiden

HC Erlangen

TSV Haunstetten

34:33

26:42

33:30

Sa. 01.02.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ATSV Kelheim

ATSV Kelheim II

ATSV Kelheim III

ATSV Kelheim IV

ATSV Kelheim V

HC Städtedreieck

HC Städtedreieck II

HC Städtedreieck III

HC Städtedreieck IV

HC Städtedreieck IV

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ATSV Kelheim

ATSV Kelheim II

ATSV Kelheim III

ATSV Kelheim IV

ATSV Kelheim V

HC Städtedreieck

HC Städtedreieck II

HC Städtedreieck III

HC Städtedreieck IV

HC Städtedreieck IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 13:00

14:30

RL WB

RL WA

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSG Pleichach

TSV Allach 09

29:26

35:23

Sa. 08.02.2025 13:00

15:00

BZL M

OL M

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSG Weiden

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

26:29

26:32

So. 09.02.2025 15:00 RL MB ESV 27 Regensbg. HC Erlangen II 28:31

So. 16.02.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

ÜBL wB

RL WC

RL WB

RL WA

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

TSV Schwabmünchen

HT München

HT München

17:18

32:38

34:25

21:32

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.02.2025 15:00 OL M ESV 27 Regensbg. SC Eching 33:31

So. 02.03.2025 13:00 ÜBOL MA ESV 27 Regensbg. TG Landshut II 39:48

Sa. 08.03.2025 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ASV 1863 Cham

ATSV Kelheim

Schierling/Langquaid

HV Oberviechtach

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSG Straubing 2008 II (GE)

TSV Neutraubling

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HC Deggendorf (GD)

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ASV 1863 Cham

ATSV Kelheim

Schierling/Langquaid

HV Oberviechtach

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSG Straubing 2008 II (GE)

TSV Neutraubling

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HC Deggendorf (GD)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 16:00

18:00

RL F

BZL F

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

Mintraching/Neutraubling

FC Neunburg v.W.

27:28

37:19

Sa. 15.03.2025 09:00

09:50

10:40

11:30

12:20

14:00

16:00

18:00

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

ÜBOL MC

OL WB

BZL M

ESV 27 Regensbg. (GD)

HSG Straubing 2008 (GD)

SSG Metten (GD) (a.K.)

TB 03 Roding

HC Deggendorf (GD)

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

SSG Metten (GD) (a.K.)

TB 03 Roding

HC Deggendorf (GD)

ESV 27 Regensbg. (GD)

HSG Straubing 2008 (GD)

HG Amberg

TSV Vaterstetten

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld II

18:18

15:21

19:16

11:14

18:12

26:30

15:22

42:13

So. 16.03.2025 11:00

15:00

17:00

ÜBL wB

RL WA

RL MB

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TV Wackersdorf

HC Forchheim

TSV Ottobeuren

11:34

27:22

26:31

Sa. 22.03.2025 15:00 RL F ESV 27 Regensbg. II HT München 30:19

So. 23.03.2025 13:00 RL WA ESV 27 Regensbg. TSV Schwabmünchen 28:35



Hallenspielplan  Regensburg, Sporthalle ESV 27  ( 240340 )
Dechbettener Brücke 2
93051   Regensburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 13:30

16:00

18:30

ÜBL wB

RL F

OL M

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSG Bayerwald

HSV Bergtheim

HSV Hochfranken

23:11

40:24

20:16

So. 30.03.2025 13:00

15:00

RL WB

RL WC

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

FC Burlafingen

SV München Laim

27:21

29:27

Sa. 05.04.2025 13:00

15:15

ÜBOL MA

OL WB

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

Schierling/Langquaid

TG Höchberg

72:16

16:18

So. 06.04.2025 11:00

15:00

17:00

OL WB

RL WB

RL MB

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Allach 09

TSV Ismaning

20:22

21:27

27:33

Sa. 12.04.2025 16:30 OL M ESV 27 Regensbg. SG Auerbach/Pegnitz 21:32

So. 13.04.2025 16:30 RL F ESV 27 Regensbg. II TSV EBE Forst United 38:45

Sa. 03.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

ESV 27 Regensbg.

JSG Nürnberger Land

HSV Hochfranken

JSG Nürnberger Land

ESV Flügelrad

ESV 27 Regensbg.

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

HSV Hochfranken

ESV Flügelrad

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

ESV Flügelrad

ESV 27 Regensbg.

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

HSV Hochfranken

JSG Nürnberger Land

ESV Flügelrad

JSG Nürnberger Land

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSV Hochfranken

11:12

18:15

18:13

18:14

14:12

21:18

17:16

18:12

20:21

17:19

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

RL WA

RL WA

RL WA

RL WA

RL WA

RL WA

RL WA

RL WA

RL WA

RL WA

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TSV Allach 09

HSG Pleichach

TSV Allach 09

TSV Simbach

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TG Landshut

HSG Pleichach

TSV Simbach

TG Landshut

TG Landshut

TSV Simbach

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TG Landshut

HSG Pleichach

TSV Allach 09

TSV Simbach

TSV Allach 09

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HSG Pleichach

20:11

25:6

10:23

21:14

11:13

13:17

21:5

10:24

4:27

20:17

Sa. 24.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

HC Deggendorf

TSV Altenfurt

HC Deggendorf

TV Bad Kötzting

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

HV Oberviechtach

TSV Altenfurt

TV Bad Kötzting

HV Oberviechtach

HV Oberviechtach

TV Bad Kötzting

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

HV Oberviechtach

TSV Altenfurt

HC Deggendorf

TV Bad Kötzting

HC Deggendorf

ESV 27 Regensbg. II

TSV Altenfurt

11:11

13:13

15:7

13:18

18:24

14:14

19:12

18:10

13:15

17:21

So. 01.06.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TG Landshut

HV Oberviechtach

SG DJK Rimpar II

HV Oberviechtach

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HV Oberviechtach

SG DJK Rimpar II

TG Landshut

ESV 27 Regensbg.

SG DJK Rimpar II

TG Landshut

15:17

22:16

23:13

14:25

21:5

21:18



Hallenspielplan  Regensburg, Sporthalle ESV 27  ( 240340 )
Dechbettener Brücke 2
93051   Regensburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.06.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

RL MB

RL MB

RL MB

ESV 27 Regensbg.

HT München II

TSV Allach 09 II

HT München II

TSV Allach 09 II

ESV 27 Regensbg.

19:20

17:12

20:21


